
Altar Servers: Apr 1 - Apr 30

Fri, Apr 5, 7:00 PM - Stations of the Cross
Matthew Hoffmann Altar Server
Angel Maldonado Altar Server
Sophia Rondini Altar Server

Sat, Apr 6, 4:30 PM
Garrett Bell Altar Server
Kylie Bell Altar Server
Hayden Bell Altar Server
Laila Jerin Altar Server

Sun, Apr 7, 8:00 AM
Domenic Ambrogio Altar Server
Ava Ambrogio Altar Server
Nicholas Januszewski Altar Server
Victoria Januszewski Altar Server

Sun, Apr 7, 10:00 AM
Olivia Funk Altar Server
Vincent Marvaldi Altar Server
Allyson Rook Altar Server
Bryan Rook Altar Server

Sun, Apr 7, 12:00 PM
Alassandro Catalano Altar Server
Domenic Cesa Altar Server
Chris Lemus Altar Server
Lucas Lemus Altar Server

Sat, Apr 13, 9:15 AM - PSR Mass
NOT FILLED Altar Server
NOT FILLED Altar Server
NOT FILLED Altar Server

Sat, Apr 13, 4:30 PM
Alena Ashby Altar Server
Samantha Ruszkiewicz Altar Server
Kurt Specht Altar Server
Matt Urda Altar Server

Sun, Apr 14, 8:00 AM
Lorelai Goedecke Altar Server
Audra Hartman Altar Server
Ava Hartman Altar Server
Alex Kowalski Altar Server



Sun, Apr 14, 10:00 AM
Domenic Cesa Altar Server
Aanya Chepyala Altar Server
Nicholas Januszewski Altar Server
Victoria Januszewski Altar Server

Sun, Apr 14, 12:00 PM
Lucia Killian Altar Server
Mary Kate O'Deens Altar Server
Peggy O'Deens Altar Server
David O'Deens Altar Server

Thu, Apr 18, 7:30 PM - Holy Thursday
Alassandro Catalano Altar Server
Denny Gibbons Altar Server
Matthew Hoffmann Altar Server
Tyler Shean Altar Server

Fri, Apr 19, 12:00 PM - Good Friday Stations of the Cross
Chaely Raynor Altar Server
Jeffrey Raynor Altar Server
Jordan Raynor Altar Server

Fri, Apr 19, 3:00 PM - Good Friday
Campbell Boerner Altar Server
David O'Deens Altar Server
Mary Kate O'Deens Altar Server
Peggy O'Deens Altar Server

Sat, Apr 20, 7:30 PM - Easter Vigil
Gregory Kapel Altar Server
Kyle Lakota Altar Server
Kevin Lakota Altar Server
Andrew Reichard Altar Server

Sun, Apr 21, 8:00 AM - Easter Sunday
Campbell Boerner Altar Server
Kurt Specht Altar Server
NOT FILLED Altar Server
NOT FILLED Altar Server

Sun, Apr 21, 10:00 AM - Easter Sunday
Alena Ashby Altar Server
Sophia Rondini Altar Server
Tyler Shean Altar Server
Jacob Shean Altar Server



Sun, Apr 21, 12:00 PM - Easter Sunday
Conor Dailey Altar Server
Vincent Marvaldi Altar Server
NOT FILLED Altar Server
NOT FILLED Altar Server

Sat, Apr 27, 2:00 PM - Wedding
Annalise Gibbons Altar Server
Lorelai Goedecke Altar Server

Sat, Apr 27, 4:30 PM
Brandon Escobar Altar Server
Daniela Rosales Altar Server
Valerie Sague Altar Server
Lindsey Sague Altar Server

Sun, Apr 28, 8:00 AM
Luke Raynor Altar Server
Jeffrey Raynor Altar Server
Chaely Raynor Altar Server
Jordan Raynor Altar Server

Sun, Apr 28, 10:00 AM
Alassandro Catalano Altar Server
Aanya Chepyala Altar Server
Annalise Gibbons Altar Server
Denny Gibbons Altar Server

Sun, Apr 28, 12:00 PM
Domenic Cesa Altar Server
Lindsey Lemus Altar Server
Jacob Shean Altar Server
Tyler Shean Altar Server


